Meisterschaft 2014

Nach 22 Rennen

Rang Name

Vorname Punkte Rad[km]

MTB[km]

CUP Hohe Alter TOTAL

1
2
3

21
22
23
24
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26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45

Scirocco
Zinniker
Schwizer

Schlussel
Humbel
Gilbert
Betschart
Baumann
Kunz

Werthmuller

Keller
Friedli

Candraja
Bertschi
Sager
Zimmerli
Kunz
Nyfeler
Kreienbuhl
Stahl
Humbel
Latolf
Déaster
Gerber
Gerhard
Gyger
Lacher

Antonio
Stefan
Walter

Marcel
Thomas
Walter
Hans
Beat
Hans
Urs

Max
Stephan

Marcel
Ruedi
Henri Marc
Marco
Philip
Bruno
Martin
Mathias
Rolf
Konrad
Beat
Arnold
Kurt
Kurt
René

500
535
510
585
350
450
475
275
150

200
225
175
175
25
125
125
100
75

a1
coocooog

663
113
294
213
143
80
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0.0

421.5

0.0
0.0

184.5

93.0
0.0
30.0
0.0
30.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
93.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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94.4
56.4
36.8
31.6
40.9
22.0
10.0
4.0
18.0

4.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

39.9
50.3
34.9
25.0
29.2
19.5
4.0
4.3
13.8

3.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1297.3
1176.2
875.7
854.6
747.6
664.5
519.0
328.3
321.8

237.4
225.0
175.0
175.0
136.0
125.0
125.0
100.0

75.0
50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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